e Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan
Wt g : Examination Section
i No.K|U-CE-12(03)/2020/(§9 Dated: 10 January, 2020

Date Sheet (Theory Papers) For BA/B.Sc/B.Com Supplementary Examination 2019

It is hereby nofified for general information of all concerned that BA/B.Sc/B. Com
supplementary Examination 2019 of the Karakoram International University Gilgit-
Baltistan, Gilgit shall commence with effect from Wednesday 29 January, 2020
according to the schedule given below: -

Time Subject

Paper D Subject Name Paper

Date Paper Day

644 | Botany-Ii

664 Mathematics General-ll

29-01-2020 | Wednesday | 01:00 PM
676 Sociology-Il

706 Business Communication & Report Writing

634 Islamiat (Comp)
30-01-2020 | Thursday | 01:00 PM : : :
702 Advance Financial Accounting
' 640 ics-1l
31012020 | Friday | 01:00 PM i L

662 Social Work-ll

631 English-1 (BA)

03-02-2020 Monday 01:00 PM :
633 English (B.Sc)

04-02.2020 | Tuesday | 01:00pM | 638 ¢| Pakistan Studies (Comp)

641 Chemistry-I

652 - | Applied Psychology-Il

06-02-2020 | Thursday | 01:00 PM :
656 ° | Psychology-ll

704 Auditing

642 | Chemistry-ll

07-02-2020 Friday 01:00 PM 674« | Political Science-ll

712 - | Cost Accounting
632  |.English-1I (BA) =

10-02-2020 | Monday | 01:00 PM - ——
701 Business Statistics & Mathematics

639 - | Physics-|

645 . | Zoology-I

11-02-2020 Tuesday 01:00 PM :
681, | Journalism-I

713+ | Money Banking & Finance

646 . | Zoology-ll

12-02-2020 | Wednesday | 01:00 PM 682 . | Journalism-ll

710 . Business Taxation

645 . | Zoology-!

13-02-2020 | Thursday 01:00 PM 649 = | Statistics-|

670 - | Islamic Studies-II

642 ~ | Chemistry-il

14-02-2020 Friday | 01:00PM | 669 | lslamic Studies-1

711 Introduction to Business

665 | Mathematics A Course-|

17-02-2020 Monday 01:00 PM 675 -~ | Sociology-I
” 714 -~ | Economics of Pakistan

646 . | Zoology-ll

18-02-2020 Tuesday 01:00 PM 683 | Arabic
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685, | Urdu




e
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Mathematics A Course-|
641
21-02-2020 Friday

Geography-I|
| 703+ |

01:00 PMm

|

Political Science-I
Computer Application in Business

25-02-2020 | Tuesd Gopmrephypt

26-02-2020 | Wednesday | 01:00 pum
1

27-02-2020

Thursday

28-02-2020

-

o6 ooy

" Monday | 01:00 Pm m Eddcation| S ™
755 Jtomicsuaies | ——

02-03‘2020

Practical shall commence from Thursday March 04, 2020 (if any). BZOI /),0)'@
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Distribution: -

Executive Secretary to Vice Chancellor KIU.
Registrar KIU

Treasurer KIU.

Director Public Relations Ky

General Manager KCBLGilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit

-~ Director IT KIU (for publishing on website)

Director Education (Colleges) Gilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit.
Dy. Post Master General Gilgit-Baltista n, Gilgit,
Incharge, Strong Room of KIU Exam Section

10. Incharge KIU Sub Office Skardu
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Dy. Controller of Exarminations O);

Phone: 05811-690011 Ext, 121-152-218-184



